
G. Marconi Canadian Italian Club 

 

  

G. Marconi Canadian Italian Club 

2148 Connaught Street Regina, SK 

Phone: (306) 525-8181 email: italians@sasktel.net 

 2017 Calendar of Events  

 

Saturday, February 25  - Italian Soccer Teams: Supper & Fundraiser 

Sunday, March 12    - General Meeting for Members 

Saturday, March 25  - Caccia e Pesca Awards Supper & Dance 

Saturday April 29   - Sapori D’Italia/Flavours of Italy Gala 

Sunday, May 7   - General Meeting for Members 

Sunday, May 14   - Mother’s Day BruŶch 

To Be Determined   - Riverside Cemetery: A Time to Remember 

Thurs - Sat June 1, 2 & 3  - Mosaic: A Festival of Cultures 

Sunday, June 11   - Mosaic Volunteers’ Appreciation 

Sunday, September 10  - General Meeting for Members 

Saturday, September 30  - Festa Dell Uva/Grape Festival Supper & Dance 

Sunday, October 22  - Family Supper 

Sunday, October 29  - Memorial Gardens Cemetery: A Time to Remember 

Sunday, November 19  - Family Supper 

Sunday, December 3  - Annual General Meeting & Board Elections 

Sunday, December 10  - Members aŶd ChildreŶ’s Christŵas Party 

Sunday, December 31  - New Year’s Eve Gala Supper & Dance 


